
Hickory High Track and Field
Indoor/Outdoor Schedule 2024

Week # Date Host Time

Dec. 5 1st Day of Indoor Practice 5:00

Sat Jan 6

@JDL Fast Track

Just Don’t lose Classic

Thur Jan 11 @North Iredell HS

Sat Jan 20

@JDL Fast Track

Fast Track Invitational

Mon Jan 22 @Bunker Hill HS

Sat Feb 10

@JDL Fast Track

NCHSAA 3A Indoor

State Championship

Wed Feb 14 1st Day of Outdoor Practice

Wed March 6
@Hickory High
All comers meet

4:00 pm

Wed March 13
@East Lincoln HS

EL, FTF, HHS, NL, WI, NI, SHS, STS
4:00 pm

March 15-17
Indoor Nationals 2024

Virginia Beach sports Center

Sat March 16 @Marvin Ridge invitational 3:30pm

Wed March 20
@North Iredell HS

STS, HHS,FTF, NL, WI, NI
3:30pm

Wed March 27 @Catawba County Championship 3:30pm

Sat March 30
@UNC Asheville

High School Invitational

April 1-6 Spring Break

Sat April 6
Panther Invitational-Greensboro, NC

or
3:30pm



Hickory High Track and Field
Indoor/Outdoor Schedule 2024

Appalachian State HS Invitational Boone, NC

Wed
April 10

@North Lincoln
STSHS, HHS, FTFHS, SHS, NIHS, ELHS, WIHS

3:30pm

April 17
@Hickory High

STSHS, FTFHS, ELHS, NLHS
3:30pm

Sat

April 20

@West Caldwell HS
Invitational Meet

or
@Blue Ridge Classic

3:30pm

Wed April 24
@North Iredell
EL, STS, FTF, NL, EL

Tue April 30
@North Iredell

Conference Championships

Sat May 11 3A Regional Championship

Sat
May 18

1A/3A State Championship
NC A&T


